LinkSA

Your country bus

Route 1231 - Culburra to Murray Bridge via Tailem Bend

Monday to Friday AM PM Monday to Friday AM PM
Route 1231

Culburra, Dukes Hwy 7.05 - Murray Bridge, Tyndale College, Adelaide Rd - 3.24
Coonalpyn, Opp Coonalpyn Hotel, Dukes Hwy 7.16 - Murray Bridge, St Joseph's School, Mannum Rd - 3.29
Ki Ki, Dukes Hwy 7.27 - Murray Bridge, Information Centre, South Tce - 3.34#
Yumali, Dukes Hwy 7.34 - Murray Bridge, Unity College Senior Campus - 3.42
Coomandook, Dukes Hwy 7.42 - Murray Bridge, Unity College Junior Campus - 3.45
Cooke Plains, Dukes Hwy 7.55 - Tailem Bend, Tailem Bend Hall, Railway Tce - 4.03
Tailem Bend, Tailem Bend Hall, Railway Tce 8.11 - Cooke Plains, Dukes Hwy - 4.18
Murray Bridge, Unity College Senior Campus 8.32 - Coomandook, Dukes Hwy - 4.30
Murray Bridge, Unity College Junior Campus 8.34 - Yumali, Dukes Hwy - 4.35
Murray Bridge, Information Centre, South Tce 8.42# - Ki Ki, Dukes Hwy - 4.40
Murray Bridge, St Joseph's School, Mannum Rd 8.45 - Coonalpyn, Coonalpyn Hotel, Dukes Hwy - 452
Murray Bridge, Tyndale College, Adelaide Rd 8.50 - Culburra, Dukes Hwy - 5.03

During School Holidays this service operates between Murray Bridge and Tailem Bend only [No Service on Public Holidays]
# Service connects at the Information Centre to the LinkSA Murray Bridge - Mt Barker - Adelaide Service
Effective | 24 July 2017 |

Telephone 08 8532 2633 www.linksa.com.au
Please contact our office or visit our website for more details.


http://www.linksa.com.au/

	ROUTE 1231 CUL-MBG 240717

